52(800) 876-9258 | www.cal-royal.com | JAN 2026
Cal-Royal Products, Inc. reserves the right to, and may, on occassions, make changes and/or improvements in design, dimensions and technical specifications without prior notice.
FEATURES
CR929M
SMART DIGITAL MORTISE LOCK
RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL, ANSI GRADE 2
CLUTCH MECHANISM
•	 APPLE AND ANDROID COMPATIBLE

Magnetic Cylinder
Cap Remover
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
Optional Rubber Seal
for Outside and
Inside Unit
DOOR POSITION SWITCH
Item #: H-DPS
•	 Left Hand: LH
•	 Left Hand Reverse: LHR
•	 Right Hand: RH
•	 Right Hand Reverse: RHR
•	 GN
•	 JS
•	 LU
•	 PR
•	 SY
•	 JP
4X AAA BATTERIES
* Fingerprint Feature available with factory lead time and subject to minimum order.
SY DESIGNLU DESIGN
JS DESIGNGN DESIGN
JP DESIGN
PR DESIGN
RFID KEY FOB
GATEWAY
Option 1
Item #: H-BLEG-LAN
Connectivity: Ethernet
Communication range: 10M
(no obstruction)
Power Port: Type-C USB
GATEWAY
Option 2
Item #: H-BLEG-W
Connectivity: WiFi2.4G
Power Port: Type-C USB
Voltage: 5V/500mA
Dual Frequency
enamel fobs
(125KHz + 13.56 MHz)
2” x 1 ³/16”
Item #: H-ENCODER
Operates at 13.56MHz
Power Port: Type-C USB
ENCODER
RFID KEY FOB
Item #: H-RFID-KF
Dual Frequency
enamel fobs
(125KHz + 13.56 MHz)
1-9/16” x 1”
RFID KEY FOB
Item #: RFID-KF
Operates at
13.56MHz in
accordance with
ISO 14443a.
Inductive distance
up to 1 ³/16”
TYPE-C USB
EMERGENCY CABLE
H-USBCItem #:
CONSTRUCTION CARD
Item #: H-CCRFID
Operates at 13.56MHz
in accordance with
ISO 14443A. Inductive
distance up to 1 ³/16.
Item #: RFID-DFE
RETROFIT COVER
Item #: H-929-RC